Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

FEBRUARY 2020
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday
1

Superbowl
Sunday
2PM

BINGO
7:00 PM

House Meeting
6PM
Elk Meeting 7PM

Broiled or Fried Haddock
Stuffed Chicken Breast
Baked Potato and Veg.
IAll Dinners come with
Soup and Dessert $12.00

No
Music

10

1

12

13

14

15

BINGO
7:00 PM

Roast Turkey
Dinner
4:00 - 6:30PM
$11.00

Broiled or Fried Haddock
Stuffed Pork Chop
Mashed / FF / Vegetable
All Dinners come with
Soup and Dessert $12.00

Music
by Al

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

BINGO
7:00 PM

Newsletter
Deadline is
Today !!!

Board Mtg. 6PM
Elk Meeting 7PM

Broiled or Fried Haddock
Shepherd’s Pie Dinner
Mashed / FF / Vegetable
All Dinners come with
Soup and Dessert $12.00

No
Music

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

BINGO
7:00 PM

Ash Wednesday
Fish Fry Platter
4:00 - 6:30PM

$11.00

Broiled or Fried Haddock
Liver, Bacon, Onions
Omelet Choices
All Dinners come with
Soup and Dessert $12.00

Music
by Brian
Zapel




