FEBRUARY 2020							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		Saturday
Superbowl Sunday 2PM	3 BINGO 7:00 PM	4	5	House Meeting 6PM Elk Meeting 7PM	Broiled or Fried Haddock Stuffed Chicken Breast Baked Potato and Veg. All Dinners come with Soup and Dessert \$12.00	No	8
9	10	11	12	13		14	15
	BINGO 7:00 PM		Roast Turkey Dinner 4:00 – 6:30PM \$11.00		Broiled or Fried Haddock Stuffed Pork Chop Mashed / FF / Vegetable All Dinners come with Soup and Dessert \$12.00	Music by Al	
16	17	18	19	20		21	22
	BINGO 7:00 PM	Newsletter Deadline is Today !!!		Board Mtg. 6PM Elk Meeting 7PM	Broiled or Fried Haddock Shepherd's Pie Dinner Mashed / FF / Vegetable All Dinners come with Soup and Dessert \$12.00	No Music	
23	24	25	26	27		28	29
	BINGO 7:00 PM		Ash Wednesday Fish Fry Platter 4:00 – 6:30PM \$11.00		Broiled or Fried Haddock Liver, Bacon, Onions Omelet Choices All Dinners come with Soup and Dessert \$12.00	Music by Brian	